Econémica -
Concepto

220 - Material
de oficina

222 -
Comunicaciones
226 - Gastos
diversos

Total 22 -
Material,
suministros y
otros

Total 2 -
Gastos
corrientes en
bienes y
servicios

605 - Mobiliario
y enseres

606 - Sistemas
para procesos
de informacién
Total 60 -
Inversiones
nuevas propias
Total 6 -
Inversiones
reales

Suma Total

Crédito
Inicial

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Crédito
Total

2.953,00

0,00

0,00

2.953,00

2.953,00

0,00

1.155,00

1.155,00

1.155,00

4.108,00

Gastos Corrientes - Informe de Saldos

Crédito
Disponible

724,96

-240,00

-397,99

86,97

86,97

-416,24

419,32

3,08

3,08

90,05

Saldo

de

Reserva
701,29
144,14
397,99

1.243,42

1.243,42

0,00

735,68

735,68

735,68

1.979,10

Saldo de

Crédito

Retenido
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Saldo de
Autorizaciones

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Saldo de
Compromisos

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Pagos | Pendiente
Netos de Pago
1.435,65 91,10
95,86 0,00
0,00 0,00
1.531,51 91,10
1.531,51 91,10
416,24 0,00
0,00 0,00
416,24 0,00
416,24 0,00
1.947,75 91,10



